Bib #

116
14,
8
47
69
97
102

» W

107
48
132

Last Name
Logue
Mulvaney
Mulhearne
Mulhearne
Collins

O Sullivan
Dennehy
O Leary
Dineen
Cloney

Mc Carthy

First Name
James
Kieran
Orla
Rory
Darragh
Patrick
Abaigh
Shay
Cuan
Isabelle
Lucy

Sex
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

Team Name Laps Completed
Panduit Carrick Wheelers
Sliabh Luachra Cycling Club
Panduit Carrick Wheelers
Panduit Carrick Wheelers
Newcastle West Cycling Club
Sliabh Luachra Cycling Club
Sliabh Luachra Cycling Club
O'Leary Stone Kanturk
Verge Sport Pl Cycles
Comeragh CC

Verge Sport Pl Cycles

NNNNNNNMNNNN

Finishing Time

00:19:46
00:19:53
00:22:43
00:22:44
00:23:55
00:23:55
00:23:56
00:25:43
00:25:51
00:30:08
00:31:46

Split Times

Lap 1:
Lap 1:
Lap 1:
Lap 1:
Lap 1:
Lap 1:
Lap 1:
Lap 1:
Lap 1:
Lap 1:
Lap 1:

00:09:50.10 | Lap 2:
00:09:57.01 | Lap 2:
00:11:12.20 | Lap 2:
00:11:12.02 | Lap 2:
00:11:46.13 | Lap 2:
00:11:45.16 | Lap 2:
00:11:45.56 | Lap 2:
00:12:50.40 | Lap 2:
00:12:23.62 | Lap 2:
00:14:52.12 | Lap 2:
00:15:29.31 | Lap 2:

00:09:55.31
00:09:55.29
00:11:30.00
00:11:31.48
00:12:08.85
00:12:09.52
00:12:09.95
00:12:52.54
00:13:27.04
00:15:15.30
00:16:16.17



