Bib#	Last Name	First Name	Sex	Team Name	Laps Completed	Finishing Time	Split Times
116	Logue	James	Male	Panduit Carrick Wheelers		2	00:19:46 Lap 1: 00:09:50.10 Lap 2: 00:09:55.31
143	Mulvaney	Kieran	Male	Sliabh Luachra Cycling Club		2	00:19:53 Lap 1: 00:09:57.01 Lap 2: 00:09:55.29
86	Mulhearne	Orla	Female	Panduit Carrick Wheelers		2	00:22:43 Lap 1: 00:11:12.20 Lap 2: 00:11:30.00
47	Mulhearne	Rory	Male	Panduit Carrick Wheelers		2	00:22:44 Lap 1: 00:11:12.02 Lap 2: 00:11:31.48
69	Collins	Darragh	Male	Newcastle West Cycling Club		2	00:23:55 Lap 1: 00:11:46.13 Lap 2: 00:12:08.85
97	O Sullivan	Patrick	Male	Sliabh Luachra Cycling Club		2	00:23:55 Lap 1: 00:11:45.16 Lap 2: 00:12:09.52
102	Dennehy	Abaigh	Female	Sliabh Luachra Cycling Club		2	00:23:56 Lap 1: 00:11:45.56 Lap 2: 00:12:09.95
6	O Leary	Shay	Male	O'Leary Stone Kanturk		2	00:25:43 Lap 1: 00:12:50.40 Lap 2: 00:12:52.54
107	Dineen	Cuan	Male	Verge Sport PI Cycles		2	00:25:51 Lap 1: 00:12:23.62 Lap 2: 00:13:27.04
48	Cloney	Isabelle	Female	Comeragh CC		2	00:30:08 Lap 1: 00:14:52.12 Lap 2: 00:15:15.30
132	Mc Carthy	Lucy	Female	Verge Sport PI Cycles		2	00:31:46 Lap 1: 00:15:29.31 Lap 2: 00:16:16.17